CATALOGUE 2020
Ed. 07 /2020
Based in the entrepeneur character of our firm founders and their spirit of cooperation, at the
end of the 70th decade, Compresores JOSVAL decided to incorporate inside our catalogue
more simples and practical compressors ranges which came from our European Partners
who made a clean sweep the DIY and hobby market thanks to the opening of frontiers and
the end of duties on imports.
Today, in a global market where does not exsist distances, we have added to our proposal,

wheels. Excellent maneuverability
and stability
Soft grip
Hose reel and a
5-meter air hose kit
with quick coupler
and fittingC-3/100M -Bv-
CONSUMER
*AUT: equipped with automatic valve.
Compressors whose maximum working pressure is 10 bar, are preset with a minimum standard pressure of 6 bar and a maximum of 8 bar.
SINGLE PHASE
Belt drive system 10 bar 230 V 50 Hz
Code Model HP Kw Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5081056 C-2/50M -Bv- 2 1,5 50 2/1 280 16,8 970 810x380x800 58
5081076 C-2/100M -Bv- 2 1,5 90 2/1 280 16,8 970 1100x390x870 73
5091026 C-3/25M-AUT -Bv-* 3 2,2 25 2/1 330 19,8 970 960x520x680 62
5091056 C-3/50M -Bv- 3 2,2 50 2/1 330 19,8 970 810x380x800 60
5091076 C-3/100M -Bv- 3 2,2 90   2/1 330 19,8 970 1100x390x870 75
5091066 C-3/150M -Bv- 3 2,2 150 2/1 330 19,8 970 1110x450x850 84
5091086 C-3/200M -Bv- 3 2,2 200 2/1 330 19,8 970 1420x470x1040 92
FEATURES
- Cast iron cylinder of superior strength that prolongs its life and its performance.
- Oversized fins for best cooling.
- Ductile crankshaft casting with double support for greater stability.
- Valve plate of stainless steel reeds with multiple air steps which provides a greater
flow rate.
- Overstated fan for an optimate refrigeration of the head.
- Air filter of higher efficiency.
- Lower R.P.M. with quietly noise level.
- Thermal overload pressure switch (only for three phase models).
- Final cooler collector to improve thermal performance.
CONSUMER
 7
C-V3/100M-Bv-
SINGLE PHASE - VERTICAL TANK
Belt drive system
Code Model HP Kw Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5091176 C-V3/100M -Bv- 3 2,2 90 2/1 330 19,8 970 620x560x1290 75
10 bar 230 V 50 Hz
THREE PHASE
Belt drive system
Code Model HP Kw Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5181077 C-2/100 -Bv- 2 1,5 90 2/1 280 16,8 970 1100x390x870 73
5191056 C-3/ 50 -Bv- 3 2,2 50 2/1 330 19,8 970 810x380x800 60
5191067 C-3/150 -Bv- 3 2,2 150 2/1 330 19,8 970 1110x450x850 87
5191187 C-3/200 -Bv- 3 2,2 200 2/1 330 19,8 970 1420x470x1040 92
10 bar 380 V 50 Hz
C-3/200 -Bv-
C-3/25M-AUT -Bv-
CONSUMER

5229209 C-7,5/500-D*** 2x7,5 2x5,5 500 4/2 2x820 2x49,2 1200 2000x650x1350 298
*AUT: equipped with automatic valve | **A: Star delta start (Y-Δ) | ***D: duplex | ****AW: special width tank
THREE PHASE - VERTICAL TANK
Belt drive system
Code Model HP Kw Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h r.p.m. mm Kg
5219248 C-V5,5/270 5,5 4 270 2/2 612 36,7 1200 820x600x1840 131
10 bar 400 V 50 Hz
10 bar 400 V 50 Hz
C-V5,5/ 270
C-5,5/270
 9  MOTOR DRIVEN
Tanks, which are incorporated in these
compressors, are manufactured according
to EU directives 2014/29/EU and
2014/68/EU.
C-3/20+20G - Bv-
C-3/50G -Bv-
This is the most complete and effective
solution where there is no electrical supply
(mobile workshops, agricultural activities,
etc.) Additionally, thanks to their pneumatic
tires, MOTOR DRIVEN compressors are
ideal for your travel in any type of terrain.
C-9/100G -2E
Code Model HP Model Lts Cyl./St. l/m m³/h bar r.p.m. mm Kg
5207028 C-3/25G -Bv- 4 GX 120 25 2/1 330 19,8 10 1020 830x610x610 61
5207556 C-3/20+20G -Bv- 4 GX 120 20+20 2/1 330 19,8 10 1020 1000x700x710 63
5207058 C-3/50G -Bv- 4 GX 120 50 2/1 330 19,8 10 1020 1000x670x670 72
5237024 C-9/100G 2E 9 GX 270 90 2/2 612 36,7 14 1200 1200x600x1000 180
5237027 C-9/100G AEB 2E 9 GX 270 90 2/2 612 36,7 14 1200 1200x600x1000 180
MOTOR DRIVEN -C
*AEB: electric start with battery.

absence of water in its interior.
Code Model Lts bar BSP (In-Out) mm Kg
5590199 DV 270 270 11 1” 490x490x1660 65
5590219 DV 500 500 11 1” 600x600x2040 123
5590259 DV 1000 1000 11 2” 850x850x2200 195
5590269 DV 2000 2000 11 2” 1150x1150x2350 375
VERTICAL TANKS 11 bar
*Other volume and/or pressure on demand.
Code bar BSP
5654020 16 1/2"
TIMER DRAIN
RECOMMENDED AND OPTIONAL
CLIENT
SUPPLY
Code Model l/m m³/h bar BSP Kg
5657100 SCC-1000 1000 60 16 1/2” 0,6
5657300 SCC-3000 3000 180 16 3/4” 0,7
5657500 SCC-5000 5000 300 16 1” 1,1
5657950 SCC-9500 9500 570 16 1 ½” 1,3
5658165 SCC-16500 16500 990 16 2” 3,6
SCC - CONDENSATE SEPARATORS
TANKS
Condensate separators are designed to separate solid elements, liquids and aerosols
from the compressed air. They work by centrifugal force, accumlating these residues in the

FEP
Particles>5µ
Code
Interception
FES
Particles>1µ
Code
Interception
FEX
Particles>0,01µ
Code
Activated carbon
FEZ
Particles>0,003µ
BSP
1800 108 5676018 FEP-1800 5677018 FES-1800 5678018 FEX-1800 5679018 FEZ-1800 3/4"
3400 204 5676034 FEP-3400 5677034 FES-3400 5678034 FEX-3400 5679034 FEZ-3400 1”
7200 432 5676072 FEP-7200 5677072 FES-7200 5678072 FEX-7200 5679072 FEZ-7200 1 ½”
12800 770 5676128 FEP-12800 5677125 FES-12800 5678128 FEX-12800 5679128 FEZ-12800 2”
16500 990 5676165 FEP-16500 5677165 FES-16500 5678165 FEX-16500 5679165 FEZ-16500 2”
28000 1680 5676280 FEP-28000 5677280 FES-28000 5678280 FEX-28000 5679280 FEZ-28000 3"
FEP: Suitable filters for the removal of solid particles up to 5 microns including fluids,
emulsions and particles of oil. Their strong mechanical resistance makes these filters
the ideal initial protection for the beginning of an installation of compressed air, and for
retaining the impurities. For example, it is recommended for installation at the inlet of the